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Response to Questions

Question: For how many years would you like our firms annual volume, bonding
capacity and financials?

Answer: Last 5 years  - 2005 through 2008 and 2009 if available.
Note: Bond information and financials can be added to the end of the
submittal and will not be considered as part of 15 page total.

Question: Is current backlog or a list of current projects desired?

Answer: Not necessary however, please discuss your firms ability to staff and
complete this project by August of 2011.


